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central Division

Town Whores

Just Oral

Man Handlers

Devilish Lovers
Boisterous Woodpeckers
Naughty Wombats
Mother Luckers
Miniature Babies

Total Points

Town Whores

Mother Luckers

Just Oral

Man Handlers

Devilish Lovers
Boisterous Woodpeckers
Naughty Wombats
Miniature Babies

985
855
835
818
799
747
723
566

O O O O O o o o -+

PCT
0.765
0.588
0.529
0.471
0.471
0.471
0.412
0.294

DIV
13-4
10-7

9-8

8-9

8-9

7-10
5-12

PF
048
804
768
775
700
684
779
533
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PA
773
628
716
831
745
760
862
676

PTS
985
835
818
799
747
723
855
566
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